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3'IVT Ebk Human Genome U133 Plus2.0 Array | >50,000 GPHUOO05
NI Mouse Genome 430 2.0 Array >40,000 GPMO014
LA Rat Genome 230 2.0 Array >30,000 GPRA024
Gene Eb Human Gene 2.0 ST Array >50,000 GA312
NIA Mouse Gene 2.0 ST Array >40,000 GA322
vk Rat Gene 2.0 ST Array >30,000 GA332
Clariom S ek Clariom S Human Array >20,000 GCLS001
NIR Clariom S Mouse Array >20,000 GCLS002
Syb Clariom S Rat Array >20,000 GCLS003
Clariom D Eb Clariom D Human Array >1,000,000 | GCLDOO1
NJA Clariom D Mouse Array >700,000 GCLDO002
Syh Clariom D Rat Array >700,000 GCLDO0O03
mMiRNA 2EME miRNA 4.0 Array >35,000 GPMI002
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L&
3'IVT

&M
[iZ35:
HRR
2392391
PIIRYAH I
ZIYXATIIL
Y¥I371v>a
13
I3
74
~IhKJ
THhTHI
SOM3FXF
A=
TR
AALF
myes
1%
NOEO3IS
Yot
ANVIRTV S -FII7IT7
b b
HERE (S h5R)
NIUTIRR )\
Y\
e
BT RIIKE

71 &%
Yeast Genome 2.0 Array
C.elegans Genome Array
Drosophila Genome 2.0 Array
Xenopus laevis 2.0 Genome Array
Xenopus tropicals Genome Array
Zebrafish Genome Array
Canine Genome 2.0 Array
Bovine Genome Array
Porcine Genome Array
Chicken Genome Array
Rhesus Macaque Genome Array
Arabidopsis ATH1 Array
Soybean Genome Array
Vitis vinifera Genome Array
Barley Genome Array
Wheat Genome Array
Rice Genome Array
Maize Genome Array
Sugar Cane Genome Array
Medicago Genome Array
Tomato Genome Array
Citrus Genome Array
Plasmodium/Anopheles Genome Array
Poplar Genome Array
Cotton Genome Array

S. aureus Genome Array

HmES
GPYE0322
GPCE034
GPDR0312
GPXE0352
GPXE0353
GPZEOQ36
GPCA0412
GPBO044
GPPG046
GPCG047
GPRM048
GPARO033
GPS0042
GPVI043
GPBA045
GPBG049
GPRGO050
GPMGO051
GPSCO052
GPMEOS53
GPTO054
GPCIO055
GPPLO56
GPPO0O57
GPCOO058
GPSA059
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Arabidopsis Gene 1.0 ST Array
Bovine Gene 1.0 ST Array
Canine Gene 1.0 ST Array
Chickne Gene 1.0 ST Array
Cynomlgus Gene 1.0 ST Array
Cyno+Rhes Gene 1.0 ST Array
Equine Gene 1.0 ST Array
Feline Gene 1.0 ST Array
Marmoset Gene 1.0 ST Array
Medicago Gene 1.0 ST Array
Ovine Gene 1.0 ST Array
Porcine Gene 1.0 ST Array
Rhesus Gene 1.0 ST Array
RiceUS Gene 1.0 ST Array
Ricelp Gene 1.0 ST Array
RiceCn Gene 1.0 ST Array
Soybean Gene 1.0 ST Array
Zebra Finc Gene 1.0 ST Array
Rabbit Gene 1.0 ST Array
Zebrafish Gene 1.0 ST Array
GuineaPig Gene 1.0 ST Array
CHO Gene 1.0 ST Array
C. elegans Gene 1.0 ST Array
Tomato Gene 1.0 ST Array
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GA340
GA341
GA342
GA343
GA344
GA345
GA346
GA347
GA348
GA349
GA350
GA351
GA352
GA353
GA354
GA355
GA356
GA357
GA358
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GA359
GA361
GA362
GA363




